Luminary Micro / Texas Instruments
RFID TRANSF 12V 580MA
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
RF/IF and RFID
RR-ID-NET-12VDC Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy RR-ID-NET-12VDC,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Series: -
For Use With/Related Products: Long Range (LR) or Mid-Range (MR) Readers
Accessory Type: Power Supply
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
RR-ID-NET-12VDC Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
RR-IDC-12VDC-I
RFID TRANSF INTERNTL 12V 580MA
Texas Instruments
RFQ
RR-1367-MG
RACK OPEN RELAY 61.25" X 19" GRY
Bud Industries
RFQ
RR-1369-BT
RACK OPEN RELAY 77" X 19" BLACK
Bud Industries
RFQ
RR-1368-MG
RACK OPEN RELAY 70" X 19" GRAY
Bud Industries
RFQ
RR-IDCAB-USB-A
CABLE USB TYPE A-B WHITE
Texas Instruments
RFQ
RR-1368-BT
RACK OPEN RELAY 70" X 19" BLACK
Bud Industries
RFQ
RR-IDC-24VDC-LR
RFID SUPPLY 24V 2.5A FOR LR RDR
Texas Instruments
RFQ
RR-1369-MG
RACK OPEN RELAY 77" X 19" GRAY
Bud Industries
RFQ
RR-IDCAB-RS-A
CABLE RS232/485 W/POWER JACK
Texas Instruments
RFQ
RR-IDC-5VDC-H
RFID TRANSF 5V 1.3A FOR HAND RDR
Texas Instruments
RFQ
9C12063A6490FKHFT
RES SMD 649 OHM 1% 1/4W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A4122CAHFT
RES SMD 41.2KOHM 0.25% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A2872CAHFT
RES SMD 28.7KOHM 0.25% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A8453CAHFT
RES SMD 845K OHM 0.25% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A91R0BAHFT
RES SMD 91 OHM 0.1% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A1020BAHFT
RES SMD 102 OHM 0.1% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A2800CBHFT
RES SMD 280 OHM 0.25% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A25R5BAHFT
RES SMD 25.5 OHM 0.1% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A3320BAHFT
RES SMD 332 OHM 0.1% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A3320CBHFT
RES SMD 332 OHM 0.25% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ